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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 17 Aug 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita, S.P.,, M.Si

2 Thu 24 Aug 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita., S.P., M.Si

3 Thu 31 Aug 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita., MSi., M.Si

4 Thu 7 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita., S.P., M.Si

5 Thu 14 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita., S.P., M.Si,

M.Si

5 Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Thu 21 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita, S.P., , M.Si

7 Thu 28 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita S.P,, M.Si

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

197106242000032001;

Dr. Yunita, S.P., M.Si

9 Thu 12 Oct 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

11 Thu 26 Oct 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

12 Thu 2 Nov 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

13 Thu 9 Nov 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

14 Thu 16 Nov 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

15 Thu 23 Nov 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001

16 Thu 30 Nov 2023 9:40AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 2103-P02

EKONOMI KELEMBAGAAN

AGRIBISNIS Kelas B

DR. DESSY ADRIANI,

S.P., M.Si;

197412262001122001
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